CLASSIC
e m b r a c i n g  c r e a t i v e  d i a l o g u e
2 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
Item no. Name Size Description Weight
cm
MT2030* CHAT BOARD® Classic 20 x 30 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 1.1 kg
MT4050 CHAT BOARD® Classic 40 x 50 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 3.4 kg
MT5080 CHAT BOARD® Classic 50 x 80 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 6.8 kg
MT7070 CHAT BOARD® Classic 69.5 x 69.5 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 7.8 kg
MT7090 CHAT BOARD® Classic 70 x 90 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 11.0 kg
MT58120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 58.5 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 12.5 kg
MT100100 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 100 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 16.0 kg
MT90120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 90 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 17.8 kg
MT120120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 25.8 kg
MT100150 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 26.0 kg
MT120150 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 31.0 kg
MT100200 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 36.0 kg
MT120200 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 43.0 kg
MT122244 CHAT BOARD® Classic 122 x 244 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 53.0 kg
CHAT BOARD® Classic inspires and facilitates creative dialogue between people and minds. Specially designed to help generate,
visualise, organise and exchange ideas and information, it provides the perfect finishing touch in any office-, meeting- or breakout space.
The design is sleekly elegant and deceptively simple; each element has a clear function and nothing is superfluous. And the smooth,
magnetic glass surface offers the most satisfying writing- and drawing experience you’ll ever have. Unrivalled in quality and durability,